
SENIORS 

FLEURET 

DAMES 
 

TR1 MUC 23/10/2022   

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 4 

TR1 MUC 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

2 PRADEILLE Marie 000000048178 MURET CE 
 

3 GODFROY Lucille 000000026099 MONTPEL UC 
 

3 TORRES Fanny 000000237123 MONTPEL UC 
 

 

CN1 BOURG LES VALENCE 30/10/2022 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 90 

 

CN1 BOURG-LES -VALENCE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

82 PRADEILLE Marie 000000048178 MURET CE 
 

 

 



 

CN2 ANTONY 26/11/2022 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 100 

 

CN2 ANTONY 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

87 PRADEILLE Marie 000000048178 MURET CE 
 

 

TR2 PEZENAS 22/01/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 3 

 

TR2 PEZENAS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BEAUVOIS Julie 000000003720 BEZIERS CE 
 

2 ESCOT-SEP Anais 191299 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 TYUTYUKOVA Julia 149860 BEZIERS CE 
 

 

CN BOURG LA REINE 29/01/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 116 

CN BOURG LA REINE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

98 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 
 



 

 

FLEURET 

HOMMES 
 

TR1 MUC 23/10/2022   

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 20 

TR1 MUC 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 
 

2 SALLARD Charles 000000052505 MONTPEL UC 
 

3 BONIOL Martin 000000006652 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 000000069222 MURET CE 
 

5 BELLY Stéphane 000000004085 MURET CE 
 

6 BROCAS Jean 000000008709 MURET CE 
 

7 GELY Erick 000000025005 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

8 MARTEL Antony 000000039294 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 PALOSSE Mathieu 000000092047 ONET CHATEAU 
 

10 VEYRIER Thomas 000000089364 MONTPEL UC 
 

11 SANNIE Louis 000000052729 TOULOUSE UC 
 

12 VIDAL Florentin 000000058683 BEZIERS CE 
 

13 MARION POUGEA Alexandre 000000232132 MONTPEL UC 
 

14 CARRIN Hugo 000000010410 TOULOUSE UC 
 

15 DOUZOU Tom 000000019240 TOULOUSE UC 
 

16 RUBI Guillaume 000000052013 MONTPEL UC 
 

 

 

 



CN1 BOURG LES VALENCE 30/10/2022 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 190  

 

CN1 BOURG-LES -VALENCE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

88 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 
 

120 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 000000069222 MURET CE 
 

125 PALOSSE Mathieu 000000092047 ONET CHATEAU 
 

152 BARNOUD Raphael 000000255984 MURET CE 
 

171 MARION POUGEA Alexandre 000000232132 MONTPEL UC 
 

 

 

CN2 ANTONY 26/11/2022 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 260 

 

 

CN2 ANTONY 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

115 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 
 

216 CARRIN Hugo 000000010410 TOULOUSE UC 
 

235 MARION POUGEA Alexandre 000000232132 MONTPEL UC 
 

244 BONIOL Martin 000000006652 TOULOUSE UC 
 

 

 

 

 



TR2 PEZENAS 22/01/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 14 

 

TR2 PEZENAS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 
 

2 BROCAS Jean 000000008709 MURET CE 
 

3 CARRIN Hugo 000000010410 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 BELLY Stéphane 000000004085 MURET CE 
 

5 BONIOL Martin 000000006652 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 PALOSSE Mathieu 000000092047 ONET CHATEAU 
 

7 MARTEL Antony 000000039294 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 DOUZOU Tom 000000019240 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 VIDAL Florentin 000000058683 BEZIERS CE 
 

10 DE LANOUVELLE Aymeric 129582 TOULOUSE UC 
 

11 SANNIE Louis 000000052729 TOULOUSE UC 
 

12 KASPRZAK Gabriel 000000093433 MURET CE 
 

13 FRANQUES Pierre Louis 023477 TOULOUSE UC 
 

14 LEMAIRE Antoine 000000035855 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

 

CN BOURG LA REINE 29/01/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 276 

CN BOURG LA REINE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

196 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE 
 

224 BELLY Stéphane 000000004085 MURET CE 
 

 

 



EPEE 

DAMES 
 

TR1 NIMES 18/09/22 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 12 

 

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 LAGOUTE Morgane 000000032815 AUCH PMG 
 

2 SALVY Elsa 000000086429 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 LASMOLLES Stéphanie 000000130778 RAMONVILLE 
 

4 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

5 RETAILLEAU Elise 000000255142 RAMONVILLE 
 

6 SOULIER Claire 000000168607 NIMES SE 
 

7 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 000000023512 RAMONVILLE 
 

8 ZAMBRANO Salomé 000000213273 MONTPEL UC 
 

9 GERAUD Lenka 000000025265 RAMONVILLE 
 

10 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL 
 

11 BENABED Inès 000000264395 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

12 HOGG Valéria 000000280433 NARBONNE EC 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CN1 MACON  10/10/22 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 147 

CN1 MACON 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

3 MACKINNON Léonora 000000130226 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

7 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC 
 

18 BAUDINOT Juliette 000000169116 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

77 PINIER Clémentine 000000047043 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

88 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE 
 

90 LASMOLLES Stéphanie 000000130778 RAMONVILLE 
 

111 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

118 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

127 SALVY Elsa 000000086429 TOULOUSE UC 
 

135 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 000000023512 RAMONVILLE 
 

 

TR2 MUC 30/10/2022 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 17 

TR2 MUC 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 LAGOUTE Morgane 000000032815 AUCH PMG 
 

2 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 000000023512 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 SOULIER Claire 000000168607 NIMES SE 
 

5 ZAMBRANO Salomé 000000213273 MONTPEL UC 
 

6 GERAUD Lenka 000000025265 RAMONVILLE 
 

7 SALVY Elsa 000000086429 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL 
 

9 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN 
 

10 CHAVE Lucie 000000112764 MONTPEL UC 
 



11 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL 
 

12 THOMAS FERRER Karen 000000056307 AUCH PMG 
 

13 ROUMILHAC Pauline 000000270195 RAMONVILLE 
 

14 BENABED Inès 000000264395 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

15 DE CHAMPEAUX Caroline 000000251948 AUCH PMG 
 

16 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE 
 

17 HOGG Valéria 000000280433 NARBONNE EC 
 

 

CIRCUIT EUROPEEN COLMAR U23 31/10/22 

DAMES  

PARTICIPANTES : 249 

 

CIRCUIT EUROPEEN COLMAR U23 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

51 PINIER Clémentine 000000047043 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

61 BONAL Margaux 000000063582 TOULOUSE UC 
 

79 WASHINGTON Isis 000000278367 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

94 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC 
 

110 BAUDINOT Juliette 000000169116 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



 

CN2 MONACO 26/11/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 114 

 

 

CN2 MONACO 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

11 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC 
 

30 LASMOLLES Stéphanie 000000130778 RAMONVILLE 
 

35 WASHINGTON Isis 000000278367 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

39 BAUDINOT Juliette 000000169116 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

55 PINIER Clémentine 000000047043 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

76 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL 
 

82 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

84 GERAUD Lenka 000000025265 RAMONVILLE 
 

87 SALVY Elsa 000000086429 TOULOUSE UC 
 

95 RETAILLEAU Elise 000000255142 RAMONVILLE 
 

103 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

110 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL 
 

113 HOGG Valéria 000000280433 NARBONNE EC 
 

 

 

TR3 CASTRES 11/12/2022 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES :17 

 

TR3 CASTRES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

2 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL 
 



3 GERAUD Lenka 000000025265 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

5 LAGOUTE Morgane 000000032815 AUCH PMG 
 

6 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN 
 

7 SOULIER Claire 000000168607 NIMES SE 
 

8 MEYZIE Marie 000000041094 AUCAMVILLE 
 

9 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 000000023512 RAMONVILLE 
 

10 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL 
 

11 THOMAS FERRER Karen 000000056307 AUCH PMG 
 

12 JACOLIN Raphaelle 000000075409 AUCAMVILLE 
 

13 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN 
 

14 DALPHINET Alice 000000067896 PLAISANCE TO 
 

15 DE CHAMPEAUX Caroline 000000251948 AUCH PMG 
 

16 RETAILLEAU Elise 000000255142 RAMONVILLE 
 

17 ARNOULD Delphine 000000166156 PLAISANCE TO 
 

 

 

CN3 SOISSONS 16/01/23 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 159 

 

CN3 SOISSONS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

40 WASHINGTON Isis 000000278367 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

50 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC 
 

63 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

73 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE 
 

87 BAUDINOT Juliette 000000169116 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

108 LASMOLLES Stéphanie 000000130778 RAMONVILLE 
 

121 PINIER Clémentine 000000047043 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

136 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

137 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 000000023512 RAMONVILLE 
 

 

 



TR4 RAMONVILLE 21/01/23 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 21 

 

TR4 RAMONVILLE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 SOULIER Claire 000000168607 NIMES SE 
 

2 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 000000023512 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 CASEIRO Lou Ann 010523 PAYS DE LUNEL 
 

3 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE 
 

5 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL 
 

6 JACOLIN Raphaelle 000000075409 AUCAMVILLE 
 

7 LAGOUTE Morgane 000000032815 AUCH PMG 
 

8 OUSTRIC Marine 000000206821 RAMONVILLE 
 

9 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN 
 

10 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL 
 

11 FAISSE Emmeline 071067 RAMONVILLE 
 

12 DALPHINET Alice 000000067896 PLAISANCE TO 
 

13 BESTER Natania 244213 RAMONVILLE 
 

14 RETAILLEAU Elise 000000255142 RAMONVILLE 
 

15 GERAUD Lenka 000000025265 RAMONVILLE 
 

16 AUGUY Lucette 000000001944 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

17 ARNOULD Delphine 000000166156 PLAISANCE TO 
 

18 DE CHAMPEAUX Caroline 000000251948 AUCH PMG 
 

19 MAISONGROSSE Eugenie 266429 RAMONVILLE 
 

20 THOMAS FERRER Karen 000000056307 AUCH PMG 
 

21 ROUMILHAC Pauline 000000270195 RAMONVILLE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

EPEE 

HOMMES 
 

TR1 NIMES 18/09/22 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 55 

 

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

2 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

4 LEPRESLE Geoffrey 000000036234 NIMES SE 
 

5 EL HAOUARI Karim 000000020932 RAMONVILLE 
 

6 GREZANLE Valentin 000000027040 NARBONNE EC 
 

7 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

8 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE 
 

9 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

10 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

11 GRAS Jerome 000000278624 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

12 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

13 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

14 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE 
 

15 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

16 ROGER Zacharie 000000051063 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

17 MAYA Vivien 000000040243 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

18 SINGH Paolo 000000054230 NARBONNE EC 
 

19 MAZEAU François 000000259156 CASTELNAU LL 
 

20 ASTARTE Nathanael 000000001628 RAMONVILLE 
 



21 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 000000119129 RAMONVILLE 
 

22 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

23 PALPACUER Axel 000000044714 TOULOUSE UC 
 

24 ANTOINE ROLLAND Antoine 000000270756 NIMES SE 
 

25 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
 

26 LEROUX Joseph 000000034817 RAMONVILLE 
 

27 BATAILLON Mathieu 000000003311 CASTELNAU LL 
 

28 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NARBONNE EC 
 

29 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL 
 

30 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

31 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC 
 

32 COUTURIER Damien 000000246096 CASTELNAU LL 
 

33 QUEMA Titouan 000000048763 TOULOUSE UC 
 

34 ELKASHEF Eyad 000000253145 NARBONNE EC 
 

35 BAULU Aymeric 000000003469 NARBONNE EC 
 

36 LAGAILLARDE Paul 000000032763 AUCH PMG 
 

37 DEMATOS Tom 000000017498 CASTELNAU LL 
 

38 COULET Grégoire 000000014168 NIMES SE 
 

39 TAUFFENBERGER Geoffrey 000000055581 TOULOUSE UC 
 

40 HUMBERT Bruno 000000029901 MONTPEL UC 
 

41 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

42 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE 
 

43 GAMET Raphael 000000192544 CASTELNAU LL 
 

44 LEFEVRE Claude 000000228212 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

46 GALY Phuong 000000166547 CASTRES 
 

47 TAUSSAT Armand 000000055600 MONTPEL UC 
 

48 TRAORE Zeba Patrice 000000206177 TOULOUSE UC 
 

49 BOYER Julien 000000166281 NIMES SE 
 

50 BARRAUD julien 000000244168 AUCAMVILLE 
 

51 MANGIN Olivier 000000131295 NIMES SE 
 

52 CALDERON Peter 000000009719 NIMES SE 
 

53 CAILLAUD Oihan 000000009659 TOULOUSE UC 
 

54 BIDAULT Arthur 000000005414 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

 

 

 

 



CN1 IVRY GARGAN  08/10/2022 

HOMMES  

PARTICIPANTS : 147 

 

CN1 IVRY GARGAN 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

11 BIABIANY Mathias 000000005345 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 BARDENET Alexandre 000000002889 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

31 EL HAOUARI Karim 000000020932 RAMONVILLE 
 

41 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

42 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE 
 

67 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

81 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

128 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

129 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

144 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE 
 

 

CIRCUIT EUROPEEN COLMAR 29/10/23 

HOMMES  

PARTICIPANTS : 309 

CIRCUIT EUROPEEN COLMAR U23 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

6 BIABIANY Mathias 000000005345 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

12 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

30 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

37 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

75 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

111 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE 
 

181 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

182 ROGER Zacharie 000000051063 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 



186 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE 
 

192 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE 
 

197 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

226 GRAS Jerome 000000278624 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

287 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

 

TR2 MUC 30/10/2022 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 51 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR2 MUC 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

2 GIORGI Hervé 000000025723 NIMES SE 
 

3 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
 

3 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

5 MCDONALD John 000000285332 NARBONNE 
 

6 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

7 PALPACUER Axel 000000044714 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 MAYA Vivien 000000040243 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

9 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

10 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE 
 

11 EL HAOUARI Karim 000000020932 RAMONVILLE 
 

12 FOURGEAUD Leo 000000112840 ST GAUDENS 
 

13 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL 
 

14 MAZEAU François 000000259156 CASTELNAU LL 
 

15 BOTTI Joakim 000000106837 CASTRES 
 

16 ANTOINE ROLLAND Antoine 000000270756 NIMES SE 
 

17 LOGETTE Gregory 000000129012 TOULOUSE UC 
 

18 LEROUX Joseph 000000034817 RAMONVILLE 
 

19 GALY Phuong 000000166547 CASTRES 
 

20 LEMAIRE Antoine 000000035855 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

21 CAMPAGNE David 000000092957 CASTELNAU LL 
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22 ELKASHEF Eyad 000000253145 NARBONNE EC 
 

23 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NARBONNE EC 
 

24 DEMATOS Tom 000000017498 CASTELNAU LL 
 

25 CAILLAUD Oihan 000000009659 TOULOUSE UC 
 

26 JULES-CLEMENT Alexandre 000000192981 MONTPEL UC 
 

27 GREZANLE Valentin 000000027040 NARBONNE EC 
 

28 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC 
 

29 MANGIN Olivier 000000131295 NIMES SE 
 

30 BAULU Aymeric 000000003469 NARBONNE EC 
 

31 PANNETIER Guillaume 000000145411 MONTPEL UC 
 

32 SADONES Thibault 000000052276 RAMONVILLE 
 

33 ASTARTE Nathanael 000000001628 RAMONVILLE 
 

34 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

35 BENA Victor 000000062401 MONTPEL UC 
 

36 GAMET Raphael 000000192544 CASTELNAU LL 
 

37 DELON Leo 000000117506 TOULOUSE UC 
 

38 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC 
 

39 BERNARD Guillaume 000000190000 PLAISANCE TO 
 

40 VAN DER PUTTE Guillaume 000000184626 CASTELNAU LL 
 

41 VIOU Jean-Philippe 000000147018 MONTPEL UC 
 

42 BATAILLON Mathieu 000000003311 CASTELNAU LL 
 

44 VILLARD Philippe 000000230192 ALES ESC 
 

45 BIDAULT Arthur 000000005414 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

46 CORBIER Theo 000000111414 TOULOUSE UC 
 

47 BENETEAU Aurelien 000000104006 RAMONVILLE 
 

49 PASCUAL Cyril 000000172400 MONTPEL UC 
 

50 HUMBERT Bruno 000000029901 MONTPEL UC 
 

51 BOYER Julien 000000166281 NIMES SE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CN LAON 20/11/2022 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 123 

 

 

CN LAON 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

18 BIABIANY Mathias 000000005345 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

40 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

48 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

51 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

52 MAYA Vivien 000000040243 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

53 EL HAOUARI Karim 000000020932 RAMONVILLE 
 

68 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

80 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

86 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

93 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

122 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
 

 

 

TR3 CASTRES 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 44 

TR3 CASTRES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

2 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

3 EL HAOUARI Karim 000000020932 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE 
 



5 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

6 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

7 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE 
 

8 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL 
 

9 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NARBONNE EC 
 

10 GIORGI Hervé 000000025723 NIMES SE 
 

11 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

12 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

13 SINGH Paolo 000000054230 NARBONNE EC 
 

14 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

15 VARENNE Guillaume 000000111419 TOULOUSE UC 
 

16 ANTOINE ROLLAND Antoine 000000270756 NIMES SE 
 

17 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

18 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

19 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

20 ASTARTE Nathanael 000000001628 RAMONVILLE 
 

21 GREZANLE Valentin 000000027040 NARBONNE EC 
 

22 SADONES Thibault 000000052276 RAMONVILLE 
 

23 CAILLAUD Oihan 000000009659 TOULOUSE UC 
 

24 BONAFE Sylvain 000000165797 ALBI CE 
 

25 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
 

26 GUINARD Antoine 000000027987 RAMONVILLE 
 

27 LEROUX Joseph 000000034817 RAMONVILLE 
 

28 BOTTI Joakim 000000106837 CASTRES 
 

29 PETIT Emmanuel 000000083354 TOULOUSE UC 
 

30 GALY Phuong 000000166547 CASTRES 
 

31 DELON Leo 000000117506 TOULOUSE UC 
 

32 BIDAULT Arthur 000000005414 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

33 BORIES Sylvain 000000135248 LAVAUR CE 
 

34 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE 
 

35 MELILLI Julien 000000040504 RAMONVILLE 
 

36 MANGIN Olivier 000000131295 NIMES SE 
 

37 GENDRE Remi 000000072767 PLAISANCE TO 
 

38 MALHOMME Simon 000000119102 AUCH EC 
 

39 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC 
 

40 BERNARD Guillaume 000000190000 PLAISANCE TO 
 

41 BAULU Aymeric 000000003469 NARBONNE EC 
 

42 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 000000119129 RAMONVILLE 
 

43 FORMAGGIO Bastien 000000143167 TOULOUSE CMS 
 



44 LAGAILLARDE Paul 000000032763 AUCH PMG 
 

 

 

CN3 LISIEUX 15/01/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 147 

CN3 LSIEUX 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

3 BARDENET Alexandre 000000002889 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

6 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

13 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

22 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

29 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE 
 

30 EL HAOUARI Karim 000000020932 RAMONVILLE 
 

44 BIABIANY Mathias 000000005345 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

54 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE 
 

59 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

60 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

64 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

73 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

80 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

119 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TR4 RAMONVILLE 22/01/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 55 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR4 RAMONVILLE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

2 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE 
 

3 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

3 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

5 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

6 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

7 LOGETTE Gregory 000000129012 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 QUEMA Titouan 000000048763 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

10 PALPACUER Axel 000000044714 TOULOUSE UC 
 

11 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

12 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

13 GRAS Jerome 000000278624 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

14 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE 
 

15 VIDAL Paul 264391 TOULOUSE UC 
 

17 LECUONA Cedric 035316 RAMONVILLE 
 

18 LE ROUX Joseph 034817 RAMONVILLE 
 

19 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
 

20 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NARBONNE EC 
 

21 MAYA Vivien 000000040243 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

22 LIETAR Hugo 036916 CASTELNAU LL 
 

23 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL 
 

24 ASTARTE Nathanael 000000001628 RAMONVILLE 
 

25 FOCHESATO Bastien 022733 TOULOUSE UC 
 

26 SCHWEIZER Franz 298031 RAMONVILLE 
 

27 ELKASHEF Eyad 000000253145 NARBONNE EC 
 

javascript:OptionInfobox('0')
javascript:OptionInfobox('0')


28 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

29 MELILLI Julien 000000040504 RAMONVILLE 
 

30 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

31 BATAILLON Mathieu 000000003311 CASTELNAU LL 
 

32 DANE FERJULE Florent 191723 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

33 JUTISZ Florian 000000031523 TOULOUSE UC 
 

34 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 000000119129 RAMONVILLE 
 

35 PETIT Emmanuel 000000083354 TOULOUSE UC 
 

36 BAULU Aymeric 000000003469 NARBONNE EC 
 

37 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE 
 

38 CAILLAUD Oihan 000000009659 TOULOUSE UC 
 

39 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL 
 

41 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC 
 

42 BAYLE Vincent 000000062087 RAMONVILLE 
 

43 LAGAILLARDE Paul 000000032763 AUCH PMG 
 

44 NAVAUD Paul Arthur 000000043372 TOULOUSE UC 
 

45 GENDRE Remi 000000072767 PLAISANCE TO 
 

46 BLANC Jean Christophe 000000125874 AUCAMVILLE 
 

47 PICARD Clement 000000094333 PLAISANCE TO 
 

48 BARRAUD julien 000000244168 AUCAMVILLE 
 

49 CALLEDE Jules 065196 TOULOUSE UC 
 

50 MANGIN Olivier 000000131295 NIMES SE 
 

51 BOYER Julien 000000166281 NIMES SE 
 

52 BERNARD Guillaume 000000190000 PLAISANCE TO 
 

53 GAMET Raphael 000000192544 CASTELNAU LL 
 

53 ZAMENGO Julien 143967 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

55 MOLI Brice 297963 RAMONVILLE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CN4 NIMES 12/02/23 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 144 

CN4 NIMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

8 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

21 BIABIANY Mathias 000000005345 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

38 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE 
 

40 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE 
 

46 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE 
 

50 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

60 RANDOL Christophe 000000049201 RAMONVILLE 
 

61 MAYA Vivien 000000040243 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

64 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC 
 

72 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE 
 

82 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL 
 

97 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE 
 

102 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE 
 

125 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

140 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC 
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